Sr. No. Name of the Shareholders No. of shares  % of the paid up

capital

1. Santosh Varalwar  1052455 22.13
2. Dr. V. Manohar Rao 340000 7.15
3. Dr. Sujata Varalwar 300000 6.31
4. Sandeep Varalwar 290000 6.10
5 Seepra S. Jajoo 275000 5.78
6. Subhash Varalwar 270000 5.68
7. Kamal Nayan Saraogi 150000 3.15
8. Seethal Varalwar 140800 2.96
9 Vitha Bai Varalwar 109345 2.30
10  Padma Varalwar 100000 2.10

k. The details of sale/ purchase/ financing of shares by Promoters/Directors :

The promoters Group/Directors have not purchased and/or sold/financed any shares of the
Company during the past 6 months.

l. The promoters’ contribution has been brought-in in not less than the specified minimum lot of
Rs. 25,000/- per application from each individual and Rs. 1,00,000/- from Companies.

m. The Company/Promoters/Director/Lead Manager have not entered in to buyback/standby or

similar arrangements for purchase of securities issued by the Company through this
Prospectus.

n. The pre-issue & post-issue shareholding pattern of Vivimed Labs Limited is as under:

Category Pre-Issue Post issue

 No. of Shares % holding No. of Shares % holding

Promoters &
Promoters’ Group

2622600 55.13 2622600 36.14

Relatives & Friends 1200100 25.23 1200100 16.54

Public/ Others 934000 19.64 3434000 47.32

Total 4756700 100.00 7256700 100.00

o. The Company has reserved 50,000 equity shares for permanent/regular employees

and 6,00,000 equity shares for NRIs / FIIs on a competitive basis. The unsubscribed
portion, if any in any of the category will be added back to the Net offer to the public.

p. Permanent /regular employees can also apply in the “Net offer to the Public” portion

and such application will not be treated as multiple application.

q. As per SEBI guidelines, a minimum of 50% of the net offer to the public is reserved for

allotment to individual investors applying equity shares of or for a value of not more than Rs.